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COMPETITIONS LTD
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Total: 739

Name

Leighton Davies
Shelly Martin
Miriam Andrews
Sukhraj Takhar
Craig Meldrum
Daniel Tattersley
Logan Mcmillan
Kevin Calladine
Dan Lacey
Gary Davenport
Imteaz Akhtar
Kevin Calladine
Gwyn Loveridge
Amarachi Emenalor
Sarah Bullivent
Daniel Tattersley
Peter Defty
Kevin Shillings
Rebecca Middleton
Tracy Hutchinson
Yvonne Goodwin
Neil Chessman
Paul Adams
Sukhraj Takhar
Michelle Casson
Helz Sams
John Bass
Shelly Martin
Dan Lacey
Sean Hughes
Tia Potter
Shelly Martin

Draw: August 15, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

46
a7
49
50
54
57
58
59
61
62
63
65
66
69
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
81
82
85
86
89
90
91
93
94
97
99

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name
Sukhraj Takhar

Dan Lacey
Daniel Tattersley
Kelly Kearney
Peter Defty
Dan Lacey
Owen Dunn
Neil Chessman
Tia Potter
Nat Rigby
Tracy Hutchinson
Tracy Hutchinson
Dan Lacey
Jenny Ross
Gary Davenport
Dan Lacey
Dan Lacey
Sukhraj Takhar
Amarachi Emenalor
Mr Hussain
Mark Medland
Kirsty Fearnehough
Amarachi Emenalor
Charlie Sweeney
Daniel Tattersley
Logan Mcmillan
Gwyn Loveridge
Kate Chambers
James Morris
Michelle Casson
Brett Burton

Daniel Tattersley

Ticket No.

102
104
106
108
109
111
114
115
118
120
122
124
125
126
129
130
131
132
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
144
145
147
148
151
153
154

10g Gold Bullion Minted Bar

Name

Charlie Sweeney
Joanne Kiernan
Scott Borg
Karen Acky
Kevin Calladine
Mark Medland
Sukhraj Takhar
Peter Defty
Owen Dunn
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Charlie Sweeney
Alex Jackson
Dan Lacey
Dan Lacey
Shelly Martin
Rick Spinks
Tracy Hutchinson
Miranda Wayne
Sukhraj Takhar
Dan Lacey
Shelly Martin
Mark Medland
Logan Mcmillan
James Carroll
Shelly Martin
Tracy Hutchinson
Shelly Martin
Tia Potter
Tia Potter
Shelly Martin
Gwyn Loveridge

Helz Sams
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
156 Kevin Calladine 206 Peter Molyneux 262 Jasmine Simpson
157 Shelly Martin 208 Wayney Podders 263 Tracy Hutchinson
158 Joanne Davies 211 Peter Defty 265 Shelly Martin
162 Rebecca Middleton 212 Mr Hussain 266 Sukhraj Takhar
163 Chris Mcelhinney 213 Gina Lord 267 Karen Acky
164 Kara Thorpe 214 Shelly Martin 268 Daniel Tattersley
166 Anthony Casson 215 Kim Yates 270 Kevin Shillings
167 Tia Potter 216 Rick Spinks 271 Owen Dunn
168 Christine Beeley 217 Rebecca Middleton 272 Dan Lacey
171 Miranda Wayne 218 Anthony Casson 275 a™estellea™| Pritcharda™
175 Sukhraj Takhar 219 Marc Dean 276 Kelsey Hilton
176 Daniel Tattersley 220 Daniel Tattersley 279 Joanne Davies
177 Dan Lacey 221 Logan Mcmillan 280 Sean Hughes
178 Shelly Martin 222 Shelly Martin 281 Tia Potter
179 Kevin Calladine 223 Bianca Gubrial 282 Demi Rooney
180 James Morris 225 Arran Johnson 283 Shelly Martin
181 Tia Potter 229 Kirsty Holyer 284 Mr Hussain
183 a™jestellea™; Pritcharda™j 231 Daniel Tattersley 286 Helz Sams
184 Logan Mcmillan 232 Kevin Calladine 287 Logan Mcmillan
186 Sukhraj Takhar 233 Sean Hughes 289 Gina Lord
187 Daniel Tattersley 235 Tracy Hutchinson 293 Mr Hussain
188 Sukhraj Takhar 237 Dan Lacey 294 Dan Lacey
189 Logan Mcmillan 241 Kate Chambers 295 Mr Hussain
190 Craig Meldrum 243 Tracy Hutchinson 296 Shelly Martin
191 Paula Querns 244 Dan Lacey 299 Tracy Hutchinson
192 Catherine Jones 245 Connor Bridgman 300 Sean Hughes
194 Owen Dunn 248 Amarachi Emenalor 302 James Mosey
195 Michael King 250 Craig Meldrum 303 Shelly Martin
196 Miriam Andrews 254 Daniel Tattersley 304 Wayney Podders
197 Mr Hussain 255 Rebecca Middleton 305 Charlie Sweeney
201 Joanne Davies 258 Tia Potter 308 Tracy Hutchinson
205 Lynne Calland 260 Anthony Casson 310 Chelsea Burton

Total: 739 < Draw: August 15, 2024 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 8
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Ticket No.

311
312
313
316
318
319
320
322
324
326
327
328
330
334
335
338
339
340
341
342
343
345
346
350
351
354
357
359
360
361
362
364

Total: 739

Name

Craig Meldrum
Angela Teoli
Janet Mogie

Tracy Hutchinson
Tracy Hutchinson
James Mosey
Tracy Hutchinson
Daniel Tattersley

Sukhraj Takhar

Kevin Calladine
Rick Spinks
Shelly Martin

Daniel Tattersley
Janet Mogie
Rick Spinks

Sean Hughes

Alice Young
John Lunt

Miranda Wayne

Kevin Shillings

Logan Mcmillan

Tracy Hutchinson
Dan Lacey
Alice Young
Sabrina Bullen
Daniel Tattersley
Dan Lacey
Shelly Martin
Kara Thorpe

Kate Chambers

Kate Chambers
Shelly Martin

Draw: August 15, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

366
368
371
373
374
375
376
379
381
382
383
384
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
404
405
408
410
411
412
416
418
419
420
421

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Rebecca Middleton
Scott Borg
Tia Potter

Mark Medland
Dan Lacey
Mr Hussain
Gina Lord
Andy Dawson
Daniel Tattersley
Tracy Hutchinson
Barry Mcdonald
Anthony Casson

Natalie Greenlees

Dan Lacey
Mark Medland

Amarachi Emenalor

Scott Borg
Mohammed Alim
Josephine Mcmorrow
Michael King
Karly Borg
Connor Bridgman
Wayney Podders
Janet Mogie
Tracy Hutchinson
Daniel Tattersley
Dan Lacey
Mr Hussain
Kara Thorpe
John Lunt
Kevin Calladine

Daniel Tattersley

Ticket No.

423
424
425
426
427
429
430
431
432
435
438
441
442
443
446
447
449
451
452
453
454
455
458
459
460
462
463
464
465
466
468
469

10g Gold Bullion Minted Bar

Name

Angela Teoli
Amarachi Emenalor
Tia Potter
Sean Hughes
Tia Potter
Ajit Chahal
Anthony Casson
Scott Borg
James Carroll
Rick Spinks
Dan Lacey
Imteaz Akhtar
Alex Jackson
Eloise Scarr
Logan Mcmillan
Rebecca Middleton
Tracy Hutchinson
Kate Chambers
Rebecca Middleton
Tracy Hutchinson
Julie Leaver
Aimee Fennell
Kevin Shillings
Kelly Kearney
Dan Lacey
Connor Bridgman
Tracy Hutchinson
Christopher Moreland
Mr Hussain
Shelly Martin
Mohammed Alim

Mr Hussain
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
472 Tia Potter 528 Daniel Tattersley 575 Tracy Hutchinson
475 Mr Hussain 529 Gina Lord 576 Kevin Shillings
478 Kevin Calladine 530 Amarachi Emenalor 578 Shelly Martin
479 Gina Lord 531 Tia Potter 579 Michael King
481 Shelly Martin 532 James Carroll 580 Alan Clarke
486 Rebecca Middleton 535 Zara Ali 586 Dan Lacey
487 Kirsty Fearnehough 536 Annemarie Robinson 588 Scott Borg
490 Kara Thorpe 537 Shelly Martin 589 Nat Hollinrake
491 Geoff Codling 538 Shelly Martin 590 Daniel Tattersley
492 Karly Borg 539 Emma Taylor 591 Joanne Kiernan
495 Jack Borg 540 Shelly Martin 593 Tracy Hutchinson
497 Kevin Shillings 542 Daniel Tattersley 595 Christopher Don
498 Demi Rooney 543 Lynne Calland 596 Dan Lacey
500 Daniel Tattersley 544 Lynne Calland 598 Kara Thorpe
501 Sukhraj Takhar 546 Daniel Tattersley 599 Bianca Gubrial
504 Kate Chambers 547 Rabiah Munawar 600 Kevin Shillings
505 Kevin Calladine 551 Owen Dunn 601 Miriam Andrews
506 Amarachi Emenalor 552 Kara Thorpe 603 Kevin Calladine
507 Daniel Tattersley 553 Aimee Lloyd 604 Kate Hanley-ginger
508 Claire Hill 554 Aaron Goodwin 605 John Lunt
510 Joanne Davies 558 Dan Lacey 609 Neil Chessman
512 Tracy Hutchinson 560 Kathryn Clare 610 Alice Young
513 Rebecca Middleton 561 Tia Potter 611 Shelly Martin
514 Kimberley Roy 562 Daniel Tattersley 613 Tia Potter
515 Dan Lacey 563 Kara Thorpe 614 Amarachi Emenalor
517 Sukhraj Takhar 567 Peter Defty 615 Rick Spinks
521 James Carroll 568 Dan Lacey 618 Dan Lacey
522 Karen Acky 569 Kelly Kearney 619 Amarachi Emenalor
523 Emma Burton 570 Dan Lacey 620 Kevin Hall
524 Joanne Davies 571 Daniel Tattersley 622 Mr Hussain
526 Tracy Hutchinson 572 Logan Mcmillan 623 Laura Minty
527 Kevin Calladine 573 Sukhraj Takhar 624 Kimberley Roy

Total: 739 < Draw: August 15, 2024 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 8
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Ticket No.

626
627
628
630
631
632
633
635
636
639
640
641
643
645
647
648
652
653
654
655
657
658
661
662
664
667
668
669
670
671
672
673

Total: 739

Name

Andy Dawson
Bianca Gubrial
Peter Molyneux
Kate Chambers
Daniel Tattersley
Kate Chambers
Anthony Conroy
Nicky Harmer
Georgia Paterson
Dan Lacey
Helz Sams
Dan Lacey
Dan Lacey
Dan Lacey
Holly Kendall
James Morris
Imteaz Akhtar
Michael King
Mal Seward
Owen Dunn
Wayney Podders
Sukhraj Takhar
Tia Potter
Mr Hussain
Charlie Sweeney
Tracy Hutchinson
Tia Potter
Logan Mcmillan
Debra Gray
Dan Lacey
Leigh Hardman

Susan Bell

Draw: August 15, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

676
679
681
682
683
684
685
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
698
699
702
705
709
711
712
713
714
715
716
718
720
721
726
727

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Kathryn Clare
Arran Johnson
Michael King
Anthony Casson
Arran Johnson
Maev Macvicar
Aaron Goodwin
Tracy Hutchinson
Kara Thorpe
Charlie Sweeney
Kevin Calladine
Tia Potter
Amarachi Emenalor
Kirsty Holyer
Sean Hughes
Alexandra Bradbury
Logan Mcmillan
Tia Potter
Imteaz Akhtar
Mr Hussain
Michael King
Sukhraj Takhar
Peter Defty
Owen Dunn
Zoe S
Gwyn Loveridge
Shelly Martin
Karly Borg
Kevin Calladine
Kate Chambers
Leighton Davies
Sukhraj Takhar

Ticket No.

730
732
733
734
736
737
738
741
742
744
747
748
749
750
751
753
755
757
759
765
766
770
771
773
774
775
77
779
782
783
784
786

10g Gold Bullion Minted Bar

Name

Owen Dunn
Dan Lacey
Shelly Martin
Helz Sams
Peter Defty
Yasreen Akhtar
Shelly Martin
Amarachi Emenalor
Tracy Hutchinson
Sean Hughes
Logan Mcmillan
Dan Lacey
Sabrina Bullen
Amarachi Emenalor
Sylwia Zyla
Shelly Martin
Anthony Casson
Rick Spinks
Angela Teoli
Alice Young
Eloise Scarr
Logan Mcmillan
Michael King
Owen Dunn
Michael King
Sukhraj Takhar
Owen Dunn
Kara Thorpe
Jenny Ross
Sukhraj Takhar
Janet Mogie

Owen Dunn
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Ticket No.

787
788
791
792
793
794
795
796
798
799
800
802
806
812
813
814
815
816
817
819
820
824
826
829
830
831
832
834
835
836
837
838

Total: 739

Name

Daniel Tattersley
James Mosey
James Morris
Demi Rooney

Daniel Tattersley

Helz Sams
Lynette Tucker
Tracy Hutchinson
Rebecca Middleton
Sam Harmer
a™jestelled™; Pritcharda™
Eloise Scarr
Kevin Calladine
Claire Hill
James Mosey
Jodie Harrison

Anthony Casson

Daniel Tattersley
Ingrid Warden
Aimee Fennell

Dan Lacey

Logan Mcmillan

Mohammed Alim

Christopher Don

Mr Hussain
Kevin Shillings
Gina Lord
Owen Dunn
Daniel Tattersley
Mr Hussain

Tracy Hutchinson
Shelly Martin

Draw: August 15, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

839
840
843
844
845
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
856
857
859
860
862
863
864
865
866
867
869
871
873
874
875
876
877
881
883

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Craig Meldrum
Alex Jackson
Dan Lacey
Sarah Taylor
Maev Macvicar
Tracy Hutchinson
Gina Lord
Alex Jackson
Anthony Conroy
Dan Lacey
Daniel Tattersley
Shelly Martin
Sukhraj Takhar
Miranda Wayne
Alice Young
John Lunt
Kevin Calladine
Shelly Martin
Emma Taylor
Alice Young
Chris Mcelhinney
Tracy Hutchinson
Sukhraj Takhar
Wayney Podders
Kevin Calladine
Daniel Tattersley
Bianca Gubrial
Dan Lacey
Daniel Tattersley
Daniel Tattersley
Tracy Hutchinson

Kathryn Clare

Ticket No.

884
885
887
889
891
893
894
895
896
897
898
901
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
915
916
917
918
919
920
922
923
924
925
926
927
930

10g Gold Bullion Minted Bar

Name

Jack Sparrow
Sukhraj Takhar
Daniel Tattersley
Logan Mcmillan
Angela Teoli
Amarachi Emenalor
Daniel Tattersley
Brett Burton
Craig Meldrum
Shelly Martin
Owen Dunn
Mr Hussain
Owen Dunn
Sean Hughes
Peter Defty
Ella Wilkinson
Julie Leaver
Karen Acky
Tia Potter
Amarachi Emenalor
Tia Potter
Sukhraj Takhar
Helz Sams
Tina Hutchinson
James Carroll
Kevin Calladine
Shelly Martin
Tia Potter
Emma Taylor
Nathan Knight
Shelly Martin
Daniel Tattersley
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
931 Mr Hussain 973 Rick Spinks 1027 Dan Lacey
932 Kara Thorpe 974 Sukhraj Takhar 1028 Daniel Tattersley
935 Dan Lacey 975 Kate Chambers 1029 Dan Lacey
936 Emma Taylor 979 Daniel Tattersley 1032 Sukhraj Takhar
937 Amarachi Emenalor 981 Alice Young 1033 Bianca Gubrial
938 Mark Seager 983 Rick Spinks 1034 Sarah Bullivent
939 Mary Kate 984 Peter Defty 1037 Tia Potter
940 Daniel Tattersley 985 Dan Lacey 1039 Dan Lacey
941 Helz Sams 986 Natalie Greenlees 1040 Angela Teoli
942 Helz Sams 987 Tia Potter 1041 John Bass
944 Kevin Calladine 988 Sukhraj Takhar 1043 Kevin Calladine
945 Shelly Martin 989 Dan Lacey 1046 Peter Defty
947 Shelly Martin 990 Catherine Jones 1048 Shelly Martin
948 Karly Borg 991 Daniel Tattersley 1049 James Morris
950 Jennifer Kennedy 992 Deborah Casson 1050 Gordon Brown
951 Kate Hanley-ginger 993 Anthony Casson 1052 Sukhraj Takhar
954 Dan Lacey 999 Kevin Calladine 1054 Tracy Hutchinson
955 Holly Whitehead 1000 Wayne Grant 1056 Angela Power
956 Donna Welby 1002 Sam Harmer 1057 Sean Hughes
957 Logan Mcmillan 1004 Kevin Calladine 1058 Amarachi Emenalor
958 Amarachi Emenalor 1005 Amarachi Emenalor 1059 Gina Lord
959 Eloise Scarr 1007 Daniel Tattersley 1061 Yasreen Akhtar
961 Amarachi Emenalor 1008 Logan Mcmillan 1062 Shelly Martin
962 Kevin Calladine 1012 a™jestellea™| Pritcharda™j 1064 John Lunt
963 Amarachi Emenalor 1013 Danielle Wood 1067 Jenny Ross
964 James Mosey 1014 Daniel Tattersley 1069 Helz Sams
965 Shelly Martin 1016 Connor Bridgman 1070 Shelly Martin
966 Shelly Martin 1018 Daniel Tattersley 1071 Kevin Calladine
969 Logan Mcmillan 1020 Shelly Martin 1072 Kate Hanley-ginger
970 Mr Hussain 1022 Kevin Calladine 1073 Demi Rooney
971 Logan Mcmillan 1023 Shelly Martin 1074 Sukhraj Takhar
972 Logan Mcmillan 1024 Tia Potter 1076 Christine Beeley

Total: 739 < Draw: August 15, 2024 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 8
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10g Gold Bullion Minted Bar

Ticket No. Name
1081 Dan Lacey
1083 Alice Young
1086 Tracy Hutchinson
1087 Amy Tait
1088 Kevin Shillings
1090 Alice Young
1092 Shelly Martin
1094 Tracy Hutchinson
1098 Alice Young
1099 Kevin Calladine
1102 Daniel Tattersley
1103 Eloise Scarr
1105 Natalie Greenlees
1107 Charlie Sweeney
1108 Marc Dean
1109 Kayleigh Wilkinson
1112 Gina Lord
1113 Gemma Harden
1114 Rick Spinks
1116 Dan Lacey
1121 Connor Bridgman
1122 Tracy Hutchinson
1123 Gwyn Loveridge
1126 Shelly Martin
1127 Daniel Tattersley
1129 Owen Dunn
1131 Aimee Fennell
1134 Shelly Martin
1136 Karen Acky
1137 Sarah Taylor
1140 Danielle Wood
1143 Craig Meldrum

Total: 739 < Draw: August 15, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

1144
1145
1146
1149
1151
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1159
1160
1163
1164
1165
1166
1168
1169
1171
1172
1176
1178
1179
1180
1182
1184
1185
1186
1189
1191
1192
1193

Name Ticket No.
Robert Finnerty 1196
Daniel Tattersley 1197
Shelly Martin 1199

Alex Jackson
a™jestellea™; Pritcharda™
Joanne Kiernan
Kelly Kearney
Tracy Hutchinson
Dan Lacey
Tracy Hutchinson
Karly Borg
Shelly Martin
Craig Meldrum
Kelly Kearney
Michael King
Amarachi Emenalor
Tracy Hutchinson
Logan Mcmillan
Mr Hussain
Tracy Hutchinson
Tracy Hutchinson
Daniel Tattersley
Kevin Calladine
Kevin Shillings
Daniel Tattersley
Jean Worsnip
Gina Lord
Daniel Tattersley
Anthony Casson
Jenny Ross
Kevin Calladine

Imteaz Akhtar

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Miranda Wayne
Angela Teoli

Charlie Sweeney
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